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Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 55.699 +2.888 11:43:26.723 4 57.512 +3.344 11:42:49.258
(5) Donar 6 54.434 +1.623 11:44:21.157 5 56.201 +2.033 11:43:45.459
1 55.766 +5.205 11:39:19.292 7 53.785 +0.974 11:45:14.942 6 55.967 +1.799 11:44:41.426
2 56.865 +6.304 11:40:16.157 8 58.521 +5.710 11:46:13.463 7 55.590 +1.422 11:45:37.016
3 52.123 +1.562 11:41:08.280 9 54.004 +1.193 11:47:07.467 8 56.667 +2.499 11:46:33.683
4 54.968 +4.407 11:42:03.248 10 52.811 - 11:48:00.278 9 55.270 +1.102 11:47:28.953
5 50.739 +0.178 11:42:53.987 11 54.024 +1.213 11:48:54.302 10 54.168 - 11:48:23.121
6 51.330 +0.769 11:43:45.317 11 54.416 +0.248 11:49:17.537
7 53.795 +3.234 11:44:39.112 (9) Tininho
8 50.591 +0.030 11:45:29.703 1 1:07.964 +14.813 11:39:49.235 (23) Bernardo Reis
9 50.561 - 11:46:20.264 2 1:00.073 +6.922 11:40:49.308 1 1:18.463 +22.956 11:40:19.005
10 51.650 +1.089 11:47:11.914 3 55.164 +2.013 11:41:44.472 2 1:05.134 +9.627 11:41:24.139
11 54.786 +4.225 11:48:06.700 4 56.619 +3.468 11:42:41.091 3 1:00.396 +4.889 11:42:24.535
12 1:23.559 +32.998 11:49:30.259 5 55.531 +2.380 11:43:36.622 4 57.861 +2.354 11:43:22.396
6 57.403 +4.252 11:44:34.025 5 56.550 +1.043 11:44:18.946
(13) Riskas 7 54.034 +0.883 11:45:28.059 6 57.426 +1.919 11:45:16.372
1 1:01.352 +10.465 11:39:43.371 8 53.151 - 11:46:21.210 7 56.404 +0.897 11:46:12.776
58.464 +7.577 11:40:41.835 9 54.568 +1.417 11:47:15.778 8 55.765 +0.258 11:47:08.541
3 51.878 +0.991 11:41:33.713 10 59.016 +5.865 11:48:14.794 9 1:09.516 +14.009 11:48:18.057
4 1:00.442 +9.555 11:42:34.155 11 54.193 +1.042 11:49:08.987 10 55.507 - 11:49:13.564
5 53.049 +2.162 11:43:27.204
6 53.008 +2.121 11:44:20.212 (10) Pedro Pereira (7) Mike
7 52.805 +1.918 11:45:13.017 1 1:21.741 +28.321 11:40:18.551 1 1:24.259 +28.551 11:40:17.315
8 52,513 +1.626 11:46:05.530 2 1:06.159 +12.739 11:41:24.710 2 1:08.572 +12.864 11:41:25.887
9 50.887 - 11:46:56.417 3 58.594 +5.174 11:42:23.304 3 1:00.414 +4.706 11:42:26.301
10 51.253 +0.366 11:47:47.670 4 54.844 +1.424 11:43:18.148 4 1:00.160 +4.452 11:43:26.461
11 52.903 +2.016 11:48:40.573 5 54.723 +1.303 11:44:12.871 5 58.081 +2.373 11:44:24.542
12 54.130 +3.243 11:49:34.703 6 58.280 +4.860 11:45:11.151 6 56.879 +1.171 11:45:21.421
7 55.258 +1.838 11:46:06.409 7 56.073 +0.365 11:46:17.494
(18) Miguel Coelho 8 53.752 +0.332 11:47:00.161 8 56.829 +1.121 11:47:14.323
1 1:05.459 +13.915 11:39:34.827 9 54.039 +0.619 11:47:54.200 9 1:02.223 +6.515 11:48:16.546
2 54.116 +2.572 11:40:28.943 10 53.420 - 11:48:47.620 10 55.708 - 11:49:12.254
3 1:00.344 +8.800 11:41:29.287
4 57.173 +5.629 11:42:26.460 (6) Jassas (19) Asgard
5 56.108 +4.564 11:43:22.568 1 1:13.323 +19.818 11:40:07.315 1 1:26.013 +30.231 11:40:15.486
6 54.672 +3.128 11:44:17.240 2 1:05.531 +12.026 11:41:12.846 2 1:12.787 +17.005 11:41:28.273
7 54.137 +2.593 11:45:11.377 3 1:03.701 +10.196 11:42:16.547 3 1:05.742 +9.960 11:42:34.015
8 54.621 +3.077 11:46:05.998 4 1:00.989 +7.484 11:43:17.536 4 1:01.253 +5.471 11:43:35.268
9 51.880 +0.336 11:46:57.878 5 59.557 +6.052 11:44:17.093 5 58.648 +2.866 11:44:33.916
10 51.544 - 11:47:49.422 6 57.614 +4.109 11:45:14.707 6 59.265 +3.483 11:45:33.181
11 51.623 +0.079 11:48:41.045 7 1:00.739 +7.234 11:46:15.446 7 57.932 +2.150 11:46:31.113
12 53.051 +1.507 11:49:34.096 8 57.664 +4.159 11:47:13.110 8 55.919 +0.137 11:47:27.032
9 54.579 +1.074 11:48:07.689 9 55.782 - 11:48:22.814
(20) Jukas 10 53.505 - 11:49:01.194 10 56.685 +0.903 11:49:19.499
1 1:02.137 +9.335 11:39:39.444
2 56.843 +4.041 11:40:36.287 (29) Edgar Fino (11) Zé Mitra
3 54.828 +2.026 11:41:31.115 1 1:22.354 +28.352 11:40:18.321 1 1:13.850 +17.743 11:39:42.382
4 59.600 +6.798 11:42:30.715 2 1:11.836 +17.834 11:41:30.157 2 1:01.465 +5.358 11:40:43.847
5 53.165 +0.363 11:43:23.880 3 1:05.817 +11.815 11:42:35.974 3 1:00.148 +4.041 11:41:43.995
6 53.757 +0.955 11:44:17.637 4 59.736 +5.734 11:43:35.710 4 59.245 +3.138 11:42:43.240
7 59.915 +7.113 11:45:17.552 5 1:01.438 +7.436 11:44:37.148 5 59.419 +3.312 11:43:42,659
8 55.460 +2.658 11:46:13.012 6 59.254 +5.252 11:45:36.402 6 58.096 +1.989 11:44:40.755
9 55.767 +2.965 11:47:08.779 7 58.038 +4.036 11:46:34.440 7 56.799 +0.692 11:45:37.554
10 52.802 - 11:48:01.581 8 55.990 +1.988 11:47:30.430 8 1:05.947 +9.840 11:46:43.501
11 53.293 +0.491 11:48:54.874 9 55.478 +1.476 11:48:25.908 9 56.107 - 11:47:39.608
10 54.002 - 11:49:19.910 10 1:00.637 +4.530 11:48:40.245
(27) Mimosa 11 57.738 +1.631 11:49:37.983
1 1:07.845 +15.034 11:39:36.818 (2) Leandro Figueiredo
2 1:00.287 +7.476 11:40:37.105 1 1:18.907 +24.739 11:39:48.947 (3) Jeka
3 56.456 +3.645 11:41:33.561 2 1:03.177 +9.009 11:40:52.124 1 1:13.447 +16.721 11:39:57.303
4 57.463 +4.652 11:42:31.024 3 59.622 +5.454 11:41:51.746 2 1:04.721 +7.995 11:41:02.024
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:01.820 +5.094 11:42:03.844
4 56.726 - 11:43:00.570
5 57.594 +0.868 11:43:58.164
6 57.616 +0.890 11:44:55.780
7 56.933 +0.207 11:45:52.713
8 57.250 +0.524 11:46:49.963
9 1:09.524 +12.798 11:47:59.487
10 57.602 +0.876 11:48:57.089
(28) Bernardo Fino
1 1:17.961 +21.203 11:40:19.878
2 1:10.672 +13.914 11:41:30.550
3 1:12.406 +15.648 11:42:42.956
4 1:01.442 +4.684 11:43:44.398
5 1:00.654 +3.896 11:44:45.052
6 58.633 +1.875 11:45:43.685
7 58.030 +1.272 11:46:41.715
8 56.758 - 11:47:38.473
9 57.801 +1.043 11:48:36.274
10 57.803 +1.045 11:49:34.077
(14) Café
1 1:25.912 +28.316 11:40:16.931
2 1:12.848 +15.252 11:41:29.779
3 1:09.577 +11.981 11:42:39.356
4 1:03.024 +5.428 11:43:42.380
5 1:01.574 +3.978 11:44:43.954
6 58.160 +0.564 11:45:42.114
7 58.035 +0.439 11:46:40.149
8 58.021 +0.425 11:47:38.170
9 58.824 +1.228 11:48:36.994
10 57.596 - 11:49:34.590
(8) Simon
1 1:21.193 +23.379 11:39:48.820
2 1:11.065 +13.251 11:40:59.885
3 1:06.751 +8.937 11:42:06.636
4 1:02.453 +4.639 11:43:09.089
5 1:01.080 +3.266 11:44:10.169
6 1:03.964 +6.150 11:45:14.133
7 1:00.851 +3.037 11:46:14.984
8 57.861 +0.047 11:47:12.845
9 58.182 +0.368 11:48:11.027
10 57.814 - 11:49:08.841
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